
A RESOLUTION RELATING TO 
UNCOLLECTIBLE AMBULANCE 
CHARGES. 

) 
) 
) 

RESOLUTION NO. 3 4../ 
for 1978 

I 
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LEBANON 

AS FOLLOWS: 

That the accounts totaling $3,286.39 as itemized and listed 

on the attached Exhibit "A" made a part hereof, payable to the 

City of Lebanon for ambulance services rendered to the persons 

named on said Exhibit "A" be written off as uncollectible. 

Passed by the Council by a vote of ,S::: for and 0 against 

and approved by the Mayor this a? g"tl- day of June, 19 7 8. 

ATTEST: 

Recorder 



Robert D. Andoe 92.37 Rayrrond Ogawa 45.00 
Eugene O'Day 45.00 

Jeff Brewer 102.23 
Jolm Baker 75.00 Milfred L. Robinson 56.05 
Arthur J. Beach 65.00 
Albert J. Bauman 73.93 Albert Lee Srni th 45.00 
Ronald Brown 49.72 Mrry E. Samson 56.09 
Jolm Bruce 22.21 Nancy J. Sisney 135.00 
Kenneth Brodock 45.85 Charles L. Stoner 45.00 

Keith Stroup 37.42 
Mike Calkins 54.78 Wilma P. Sylvester 58.00 
Arden Carpenter 58.97 
Rose Coberly 48.60 Lynett Teal 105.00 

Mark D. Tharpson 46.40 
Patty Eason 51.00 

Roy Wethered 45.00 
Dayton Franks 45.00 David Winter 149.00 
Viola M. Fbster 58.75 
Robert Faubert 55.50 

Charles Gray 65.00 TOTAL . . . 3,286.39 

Robert Hand 101.33 
Candy Hill 45.00 
Tarrrny Rene Hogan 48.00 
Vickie Lynn Hogan 45.00 
Scott Hall 127.73 
Arlen Harden 59.10 
Quinton D. Howe 49.38 

Linda Jellison 58.63 
Wayne L. Jarstad 40.19 

Mil ton F. Kahute 95.00 

Kathleen L. Lanpheare 173.00 
Francis Law 165.00 
David IDwe 45.00 

Carmen McCulloch 118.10 
Charles McCulloch 85.50 
Tina McPhie 3.06 

Robert Melton Sr. 45.00 
Edith Mitch 40.50 
Terry Melzer 45.00 

Mirian D. Nelson 65.00 

EXHIBIT "A" 


	No. 34 -- Relating to uncollectible ambulance charges




